

Dr. Douglas Lee RAGLAND

Birmingham Board of Education District 1

Visit us at: www.drdouglasragland.com



Like us on Facebook





"Putting Students First Today for a Better Tomorrow"

World Class School System:

- Zero Failing Schools!
- 100% Graduation Rate!
- Preparing all Students to be Successful and Competitive!
- Highly Qualified and Certified Teachers in Every Classroom!

Dr. Douglas Lee Ragland Professional and Personal Accomplishments

- 34 successful years of service in Public Education
- Retired Superintendent of Education from the Midfield City School System
- Served as Superintendent of Education in the Greene County School System
- Served as Elementary Principal in the Eufaula City School System
- Named the 1998 Alabama National Distinguished Principal
- 18 Successful Years of Service as a Teacher, Assistant Principal, K-5 Personnel Coordinator, and Hearing Officer in the Birmingham City School System
- Appointed by the Governor to serve as the Alabama Commissioner for the Military Interstate Children's Compact Commission
- Appointed by the Birmingham City Council to serve as a Birmingham Planning Commissioner
- Appointed by my Pastor to serve as the Chief Financial Officer and Chief Administrator of Upper Room Fellowship Church
- Trained by the Alabama Department of Corrections to serve in the Prison Ministry in the State of Alabama
- Achieved Doctorate Degree in Educational Leadership from the University of Alabama at Birmingham and the University of Alabama
- Achieved Bachelors, Masters, and Educational Specialist Degrees from UAB in Elementary Education and Educational Leadership
- Achieved Advanced Study and Class "A" Certifications in Elementary Education and Educational Leadership from UAB
- Married to Teresa W. Ragland